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ARISTA NETWORKS INC.
ISIN:  US0404131064

Overview
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Price
294.75 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.88% (-2.63)

US0404131064
ANET

NYSE

usb
Technology
Stock

84,866 EUR
S&P 500

294.00 USD (200)
294.90 USD (200)
299.99 USD
299.99 USD
286.53 USD
297.38 USD
293.076936 USD
1,312,501
384,514,203.59
37,026

WKN: 040413106
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03 ale
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29
2024/03/18

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0404131064&ID_NOTATION=103633174
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0404131064&ID_NOTATION=103633174
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=be44a85889aae5b095cb4763863c16682f00e312810c67fff52005bb34139f5f&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e94e4c1b43fcaa602&time=1712822766&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=156101070795be72cdd7824cfbd8a1ca71e6c5d4cc270a79ca59229ca420e155&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7f61b446f3d87f019&time=1712822766&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e0710117c2778b2d0a18df085624c9abb46a6d970125629e59a1d238d63dfe3b&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=166a48aca080e5429&time=1712822766&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b86712b7b906dd3004ac70650aa59ff44f23950ce61459b57d80c48185c0c325&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=76cb01325778636f2&time=1712822766&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a69c23a2b5c30213d57310f5ea39d6cfeeca659d5b2c476ca0dfeb599953724d&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=df0c6c3c6921ef02f&time=1712822766&tool=RSC

ARISTA NETWORKS INC.

Details

2024/04/09 22:00:02

Price
294.75 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.88% (-2.63)

ISIN US0404131064
Symbol ANET
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 84,866 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 294.00 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 294.90 USD (200)
Open 299.99 USD
High 299.99 USD
Low 286.53 USD
Close (prev. day) 297.38 USD
VWAP 293.076936 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,312,501
Trading volume 384,514,203.59
Number of trades 37,026
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +50.08% +84.39% +273.63%
Perf (abs.) +98.35 +134.90 +215.86
Beta 1.91 1.76 1.40
Volatility  40.01 46.00 41.44
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ARISTA NETWORKS INC.

295.46 USD (1,553,964)
288.39 USD (2,422,821)
257.07 USD (2,152,041)
206.41 USD (2,578,397)

307.74 USD (2024/03/22)

226.60 USD (2024/01/04)

307.74 USD (2024/03/22)

131.68 USD (2023/05/04)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Vienna Stock 2024/04/ 09:05 271.85EUR 0.00 1
Exchange 10
Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 271.55EUR 0.43 56
09
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 08:02 271.25 EUR 0.00 1
10
NYSE 2024/04/ 22:00 294.75USD 384.51 37,026
09
Munich 2024/04/ 08:03 272.75EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=103633174
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304587
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304587
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106010873
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106126445
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208446823

ARISTA NETWORKS INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

10

2024/04/
05

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
08

15:35

08:10

08:14

09:30

08:04

18:00

291.04 USD

270.25 EUR

270.25 EUR

270.95 EUR

271.25 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

267.674 CHF 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477253
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477253
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423834
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104615016
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128782
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104907946
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407628242

ARISTA NETWORKS INC.

Company profile

ARISTA

Contact Details
ARISTA NETWORKS INC.

5453 Great America Parkway - 95054 Santa
Clara

Telefon: +1-408-547-5500
Fax: +1-408-538-8920
E-mail: info@arista.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Kenneth Duda

Charles
Giancarlo

Daniel
Scheinman

Kelly Battles
Lewis Chew

Mark
Templeton

Yvonne
Wassenaar

Jayshree V.
Ullal

Andy
Bechtolsheim
Anshul Sadana
Ita Brennan
John McCool

Kenneth Duda

Marc Taxay

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@arista.com
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